17/12/2025, 08:05 Gmail - Re: Flow sensor Spirotrue H/E (for Hamilton) - 100 packs (6 pcs/pack)

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Flow sensor Spirotrue H/E (for Hamilton) - 100 packs (6 pcs/pack)

1 message

A M <6385208@gmail.com> 16 December 2025 at 17:32
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: akosov@web.de

Hello.

Thank you for your response.
Delivery address, payment info and courier the same as previous time.

Regards.

On Tue, 16 Dec 2025 at 16:00, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

Thank you for your email.

| am preparing your proforma invoice for 100 x 4310009 SpiroTrue H - single use flow sensor @ €39 each (as you previously ordered
in October). There would be a lead time for this item, approximately 8-10 weeks.

Do you want to use UPS again?

Do you need me to use the addresses as follows:

Delivery Address Invoice Address
Kosov Alexey Medtrest LLC
Groote Wischen 6 568 Rolling Hills Dr
Hamburg Ozark

21147 Alabama

Germany 36360

United States

I look forward to your reply.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 15 Dec 2025 at 21:58, A M <6385208@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello.

We are ready to place a new order.
Could you please send me an invoice for the payment of:
- Flow sensor Spirotrue H/E (for Hamilton) - 100 packs (6 pcs/pack)

Delivery address:

Kosov Alexey,

Groote Wischen 6, Hamburg 21147
+49 176 6215 2557

Thank you in advance.
Best regards.

On Fri, 17 Oct 2025 at 14:34, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Alexey,

Thank you for your email.
No problem, if we receive anything from UPS | will be sure to pass it on. We have not received anything as yet.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Disseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1
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On Thu, 16 Oct 2025 at 21:51, akosov@web.de <akosov@web.de> wrote:
Hi Kate, great to hear from you!

Quick note about your new shipment:
e Order: 24092584KG2
e UPS Tracking: 1Z9W96386878099878

If UPS sends any request/exception notice, could you please just forward it here? I'll handle customs
immediately on my side to keep the parcel moving and avoid any return. Your help last time really made things
smoother — thank you!

If you already have any UPS confirmation, feel free to drop it in this thread as well.

Many thanks,
Alexey

From: A M <6385208@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, October 16, 2025 8:43 PM

To: akosov@web.de <akosov@web.de>

Subject: Fwd: Flow sensor Spirotrue H/E (for Hamilton) - 100 packs (6 pcs/pack)

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Thu, 16 Oct 2025 at 10:35

Subject: Re: Flow sensor Spirotrue H/E (for Hamilton) - 100 packs (6 pcs/pack)
To: AM <6385208@gmail.com>

Good morning Alexey,

| am pleased to say we have stock available (SpiroTrue H - Single use flow sensor) so our warehouse team will ship your
order today.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Dusseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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